

BDO Project B23-X19H

City of New Bedford

New Bedford Public Schools Central Kitchen

Client Project #24300035

FSB Log

Date: 10/25/2023 at 9:27AM EDT

Page 1 of 9

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
04 20 00.FSB Masonry	6 bids		10/19/2023 at 2:00PM EDT	Official
G.V.W., Inc 38 Bennett Street Lynn, MA 01905	gdicenso@gvwinc.com	\$336,000.00	Alternate 1: \$17,000.00 May only be used by the following general bidders: GVW, INC	Accepted
fernandes Masonry Inc 1031 Phillips road New Bedford, MA 02745	estimating@fernandesmasonry.com	\$734,000.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
Lighthouse Masonry, Inc. 150 John Vertente Blvd. New Bedford, MA 02745	jalves@lighthousemasonry.com	\$794,000.00	Alternate 1: (\$2,000.00)	Accepted
Marmelo Bros Construction 13 Ventura Dr North Dartmouth, MA 02747	stevemarmelo@hotmail.com	\$949,000.00	Alternate 1: \$15,000.00	Accepted
Commercial Masonry Corp 11 Aldrin Road Plymouth, MA 02360	jbombardier@commercialmasonry.com	\$1,197,000.00	Alternate 1: \$15,000.00	Accepted

BDO Project B23-X19H

City of New Bedford

New Bedford Public Schools Central Kitchen

Client Project #24300035

FSB Log

Date: 10/25/2023 at 9:27AM EDT

Page 2 of 9

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
Costa Brothers Masonry 2 Lambeth Park Drive Fairhaven, MA 02719	cbm@costa masonry.co m	\$1,447,000.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
05 01 00.FSB Miscellaneous and Ornamental Metals	1 bid		10/19/2023 at 2:00PM EDT	Official
L&L Contracting, Inc. 25 Hayward Street Braintree, MA 02184	klocke@lan dlcontractin g.com	\$324,200.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
07 50 00.FSB Roofing and Flashing	4 bids		10/19/2023 at 2:00PM EDT	Official
Silktown Roofing, Inc. 27 Pleasant St Manchester, CT 06040	kim@silktow nroofing.co m	\$589,299.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00 May be used by any general bidder except: CTA Construction, Hutter Construction, Northern Contracting Corp.	Rejected
Rockwell Roofing, Inc. 44 Pond St Leominster, MA 01453	bob@rockw ellroofing.co m	\$685,000.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00 May be used by any general bidder except: Greenwood Industries, Seaver Construction	Rejected

BDO Project B23-X19H

City of New Bedford

New Bedford Public Schools Central Kitchen

Client Project #24300035

FSB Log

Date: 10/25/2023 at 9:27AM EDT

Page 3 of 9

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
Capeway Roofing Systems, Inc. 664 Sanford Rd. Westport, MA 02790	krybicki@capewayroofing.com	\$728,100.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
Greenwood Industries, Inc. 640 Lincoln St Worcester, MA 01605	srobert@greenwood-industries.com	\$853,000.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00 May be used by any general bidder except: D.A. Sullivan & Sons, Inc.	Accepted
09 30 00.FSB Tile	6 bids		10/19/2023 at 2:00PM EDT	Official
SELECT TILE MARBLE & FLOORING 11C INDUSTRIAL WAY Salem, NH 03079	jbutler@selecttile.com	\$136,084.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
Allegheny Contract Flooring 36 Holton Street Winchester, MA 01890	jmedeiros@alleghenycontract.com	\$151,403.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00 May be used by any general bidder except: GVW, Inc.	Accepted

BDO Project B23-X19H

City of New Bedford

New Bedford Public Schools Central Kitchen

Client Project #24300035

FSB Log

Date: 10/25/2023 at 9:27AM EDT

Page 4 of 9

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
G.V.W., Inc 38 Bennett Street Lynn, MA 01905	gdicenso@gvwinc.com	\$177,500.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00 May only be used by the following general bidders: GVW, INC	Accepted
Jantile Boston, LLC. 116 York Ave. Randolph, MA 02368	bvesey@jantileboston.com	\$185,145.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
Joseph Cohn & Son Tile & Terrazzo, LLC 352 Sackett Point Road North Haven, CT 06473	suzanne@josephcohnandson.com	\$186,510.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists, Inc. 64 Industrial Way Wilmington, MA 01887	maureenc@capitalcarpetonline.com	\$209,209.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00 May be used by any general bidder except: GVW, CJM Services, Nauset Construction, Nelco Worldwide, Vareika Construction	Accepted
09 50 00.FSB Acoustical Tile	3 bids		10/19/2023 at 2:00PM EDT	Official
Cheviot Corporation 55 Fourth Ave Needham Heights, MA 02494	ddurfee@cheviotcorp.com	\$47,498.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted

BDO Project B23-X19H

City of New Bedford

New Bedford Public Schools Central Kitchen

Client Project #24300035

FSB Log

Date: 10/25/2023 at 9:27AM EDT

Page 5 of 9

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
K&K Acoustical Ceilings, Inc. 1881 Main St #7 Tewksbury, MA 01876	kevinkontos @kkacousti calceilings.c om	\$69,000.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
G.V.W., Inc 38 Bennett Street Lynn, MA 01905	gdicenso@g vwinc.com	\$107,800.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00 May only be used by the following general bidders: GVW, INC	Accepted
09 65 00.FSB Resilient Floors	2 bids		10/19/2023 at 2:00PM EDT	Official
G.V.W., Inc 38 Bennett Street Lynn, MA 01905	gdicenso@g vwinc.com	\$26,200.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00 May only be used by the following general bidders: GVW INC	Accepted
Capital Carpet & Flooring Specialists, Inc. 64 Industrial Way Wilmington, MA 01887	maureenc@ capitalcarpe tonline.com	\$27,495.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00 May be used by any general bidder except: GVW, CJM Services, Nauset Construction, Nelco Worldwide, Vareika Construction	Accepted
09 90 00.FSB Painting	5 bids		10/19/2023 at 2:00PM EDT	Official

BDO Project B23-X19H

City of New Bedford

New Bedford Public Schools Central Kitchen

Client Project #24300035

FSB Log

Date: 10/25/2023 at 9:27AM EDT

Page 6 of 9

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
John W Egan Co., Inc. 3 Border street West Newton, MA 02465	estimating@johnwegan.com	\$105,728.00	Alternate 1: \$2,200.00 May be used by any general bidder except: Vanguard Construction	Accepted
Dandis Contracting Inc 1020 Turnpike St #12 Canton, MA 02021	pdandis@dandiscontracting.com	\$133,900.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
Alpha Contracting Associates Inc 1408C Centre Street Roslindale, MA 02131	info@alphacontracting.com	\$151,000.00	Alternate 1: \$45,000.00	Accepted
G.V.W., Inc 38 Bennett Street Lynn, MA 01905	gdicensogvwinc.com	\$177,000.00	Alternate 1: \$6,150.00 May only be used by the following general bidders: GVW, INC	Accepted
Bello Painting Co Inc 585 East St East Weymouth, MA 02189	jmbello557@gmail.com	\$188,000.00	Alternate 1: \$10,000.00	Accepted
21 00 00.FSB Fire Protection Sprinkler Systems	2 bids		10/19/2023 at 2:00PM EDT	Official

BDO Project B23-X19H

City of New Bedford

New Bedford Public Schools Central Kitchen

Client Project #24300035

FSB Log

Date: 10/25/2023 at 9:27AM EDT

Page 7 of 9

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
Yankee Sprinkler Co. 612 Plymouth St East Bridgewater, MA 02333	mpayton@y sc-fire.com	\$286,800.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
Carlisle Engineering 132 Brookside Avenue Jamaica Plain, MA 02130	smith@carly sle.net	\$367,215.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
22 00 00.FSB Plumbing	4 bids		10/19/2023 at 2:00PM EDT	Official
EV Mechanical INC 169 Kendall ST Walpole, MA 02081	services@e vmechanical inc.org	\$816,000.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
Harold Brothers Mechanical 44 Woodrock Road East Weymouth, MA 02189	msmith@ha roldbros.co m	\$863,300.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
Araujo Bros Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 224 Nye's Lane Acushnet, MA 02743	apinhancos @araujobro splumbing.c om	\$928,360.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted

BDO Project B23-X19H

City of New Bedford

New Bedford Public Schools Central Kitchen

Client Project #24300035

FSB Log

Date: 10/25/2023 at 9:27AM EDT

Page 8 of 9

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
Arden Engineering Constructors, LLC 505 Narragansett Park Dr Pawtucket, RI 02861	estimating@ardeneng.com	\$1,235,500.00	Alternate 1: \$0.01	Accepted
23 00 00.FSB Heating / Ventilating / Air-Conditioning (HVAC)	5 bids		10/19/2023 at 2:00PM EDT	Official
G&H Heating & Cooling 133 County Rd East Freetown, MA 02717	ghhvac@yahoo.com	\$1,565,000.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00 May be used by any general bidder except: Northern Contracting Corp, Builders Systems Inc, Waterline Industries	Accepted
Apex Corp PO Box 127 Abington, MA 02351	marc@apexhvac.com	\$1,686,000.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
Harold Brothers Mechanical 44 Woodrock Road East Weymouth, MA 02189	msmith@haroldbros.com	\$1,711,000.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
Arden Engineering Constructors, LLC 505 Narragansett Park Dr Pawtucket, RI 02861	estimating@ardeneng.com	\$1,959,900.00	Alternate 1: \$0.01	Accepted

BDO Project B23-X19H

City of New Bedford

New Bedford Public Schools Central Kitchen

Client Project #24300035

FSB Log

Date: 10/25/2023 at 9:27AM EDT

Page 9 of 9

Trade / Bidder	Info	Bid Amount	Bid Details	Status
Enterprise Equipment Co., Inc. 276 Libbey Parkway East Weymouth, MA 02189	jquinn@eec ma.com	\$1,978,480.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
26 00 00.FSB Electrical Work	3 bids		10/19/2023 at 2:00PM EDT	Official
M-V Electrical Contractors, Inc. 10 Conduit Street Acushnet, MA 02743	donna@mv electrical.net	\$980,135.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
Systems Contracting Inc. 7 Scobee Circle Plymouth, MA 02360	davehollett @systeminc .com	\$1,089,000.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted
Wayne J. Griffin Electric, Inc. 116 Hopping Brook Road Holliston, MA 01746	planroom@ wjgei.com	\$1,298,500.00	Alternate 1: \$0.00	Accepted